Date Thursday, May 28, 2020

Course Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Weather Light Rain Low 70s

Jim P and Mansour shoot 66 to nip Greg by 1 shot. Jim P had 4 birdies and Mansour had 10 nets - impressive in the
misty and sometimes windy conditions. Welcome back Jim Rinaldi who hit the ball well in his return from the
disabled list. Jim took a while to figure out the putting. Rick shoots 77 gross to almost get in the top half. Ed K will
take a handicap hit for his 69 and still looses money.

Position  Name
1 Rismanchi
1 Petronchak
3 Cavallo
4 Korleski

6 Rapp
7 Rinaldi
8 Jeffries

Gross

83
73
88
80

92
83
90

Equity
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Front
Nine

30
32
35
34

39
36
38

Back
Nine

36
34
32
35

35
39
41

Net

Strokes  Total

Behind Win/Loss
66 $25.25
66 $24.25
67 $13.25
69 ($7.75)
74 ($15.50)
($20.00)
79 13 ($17.50)

0
1
3
8
9

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies
Net
Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

30 Rismanchi
32 Petronchak

32 Cavallo
34 Petronchak

4 Petronchak
10 Rismanchi

1 Petronchak
3 Rismanchi
1 Rapp

11 Petronchak
9 Cavallo

Korleski
Petronchak Cavallo
Jeffries

Korleski



