Date Thursday, May 28, 2020

Course Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Weather Light Rain Low 70s

Jim P and Mansour shoot 66 to nip Greg by 1 shot. Jim P had 4 birdies and Mansour had 10 nets - impressive in the misty and sometimes windy conditions. Welcome back Jim Rinaldi who hit the ball well in his return from the disabled list. Jim took a while to figure out the putting. Rick shoots 77 gross to almost get in the top half. Ed K will take a handicap hit for his 69 and still looses money.

				Front	Back		Strokes	Т	otal
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	V	Vin/Loss
	1 Rismanchi	8	33	1	30	36	66		\$25.25
	1 Petronchak	-	73	0	32	34	66	0	\$24.25
	3 Cavallo	8	38	0	35	32	67	1	\$13.25
	4 Korleski	8	30	0	34	35	69	3	(\$7.75)
	5 Newport		77	0	36	37	73	7	(\$10.00)
	6 Rapp	9	92	0	39	35	74	8	(\$15.50)
	7 Rinaldi	8	33	0	36	39	75	9	(\$20.00)
	8 Jeffries	9	90	3	38	41	79	13	(\$17.50)

	SS		

Front 9	1st	30 Rismanchi
	2nd	32 Petronchak
Back 9	1st	32 Cavallo
	2nd	34 Petronchak
POTS		

Birdies	4 Petronchak			
Net	10 Rismanchi			
Birdies	10 KISIIIaliCili			
Net Eagles	1 Petronchak	Korleski		
Greenies	3 Rismanchi	Petronchak	Cavallo	Korleski
Sandys	1 Rapp	Jeffries		
Par 3's - G	11 Petronchak			
Par 3's - N	9 Cavallo			